10.

11.

Position

Associate Dean Of Human
Resources

Exec. Asst. To Vice President Of

Human Resources

Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Professional

Development Coordinator.

Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Business System

Specialist

Human Resources Technician

Interim Provost

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Department

Vice President Of Human
Resources

Vice President Of Human
Resources

Vice President Of Human
Resources

Vice President Of Human
Resources

Vice President Of Human
Resources

Vice President Of Human
Resources

Vice President Of Human
Resources

Vice President Of Human
Resources

Vice President Of Human
Resources

Vice President Of Human
Resources

Vice President Of Human
Resources

Total Wages

$123,014

$96,773

$85,888

$82,472

$81,007

$76,675

$75,986

$66,087

$62,195

$50,713

$38,490



