	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Associate Dean Of Human Resources		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Vice President Of Human Resources	\$123,014
2.	Exec. Asst. To Vice President Of Human Resources		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Vice President Of Human Resources	\$96,773
3.	Human Resources Analyst		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Vice President Of Human Resources	\$85,888
4.	Human Resources Analyst		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Vice President Of Human Resources	\$82,472
5.	Human Resources Analyst		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Vice President Of Human Resources	\$81,007
6.	Human Resources Analyst		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Vice President Of Human Resources	\$76,675
7.	Human Resources Professional Development Coordinator.		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Vice President Of Human Resources	\$75,986
8.	Human Resources Analyst		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Vice President Of Human Resources	\$66,087
9.	Human Resources Business System Specialist		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Vice President Of Human Resources	\$62,195
10.	Human Resources Technician		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Vice President Of Human Resources	\$50,713
11.	Interim Provost		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Vice President Of Human Resources	\$38,490